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Facility : Hanford, CA

Trade Designation

Tanks[1]

Applicator Tanks

Applicator Tanks (Slim Line)
Below Ground Holding Tanks
Bushman-Water Tank[2]
Cistern

Cistern DL[2]

Cistern Sphere

Cistern Sphere DL[2]

Cone Bottom

Drainable Leg

Elliptical

Elliptical Leg Tanks

Flat Bottom Utility
Horizontal

Inductor Tanks

Loaf Tanks

Mini Bulk

Protective (Barrier) Materials

‘Water Contact

Size Restriction

20 - 500 gal.
150 - 200 gal.

2,000 - 20,000 gal.

>= 20 gal.

>= 500 gal.

>= 600 gal.
250 - 325 gal.
>= 225 gal.
125 - 10,000 gal.
710 - 3210 gal.
200 - 1600 gal.
135 - 4035 gal.
20 - 500 gal.
35 - 6025 gal.
20 - 80 gal.

50 - 1050 gal.
>= 120 gal.

Water
Contact

Temp

CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23

Water
Contact

Material

PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE



PCO

Pickup

Specialty Water

Specialty Water Tanks / Free Standing Tanks
Specialty Water Tanks (w/Steel Frame)

Spot Sprayers

Tuna Can

Vertical

Water Hauling Tanks

Water Only

30 - 300 gal.
>= 210 gal.
525 - 1100 gal.
100 - 4200 gal.
375 gal.

20 - 25 gal.
5000 gal.

20 - 20,000 gal.
1250 - 2400 gal.
20 - 20,000 gal.

[1] Certified tanks are available in black, blue, green, or white.

[2] DL - Domed 1lid.

NOTE: Only products bearing the NSF Mark on the product, product packaging, and/or

documentation shipped with the product are Certified.

Facility : St. Bonifacius, MN

Trade Designation

Tanks[1]
Applicator Tanks

Protective (Barrier) Materials

‘Water Contact

Size Restriction

20 - 500 gal.

CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23

Water
Contact

Temp

CLD 23

PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE

Water
Contact

Material

PE



Applicator Tanks (Slim Line)
Below Ground Holding Tanks
Bushman-Water Tank[2]
Cistern

Cistern DL 2]

Cistern Sphere

Cistern Sphere DL[2]

Cone Bottom

Drainable Leg

Elliptical

Elliptical Leg Tanks

Flat Bottom Utility
Horizontal

Inductor Tanks

Loaf Tanks

Mini Bulk

PCO

Pickup

Specialty Water

Specialty Water Tanks (w/Steel Frame)
Specialty Water Tanks / Free Standing Tanks

Spot Sprayers

Tuna Can

Vertical

Water Hauling Tanks
Water Only

150 - 200 gal.

2,000 - 20,000 gal.

>= 20 gal.

>= 500 gal.

>= 600 gal.
250 - 325 gal.
>= 225 gal.

125 - 10,000 gal.
710 - 3,210 gal.
200 - 1,600 gal.
135 - 4,035 gal.
20 - 500 gal.

35 - 6,025 gal.
20 - 80 gal.

50 - 1,050 gal.
>=120 gal.

30 - 300 gal.
>= 210 gal.

525 - 1,100 gal.
375 gal.

100 - 4,200 gal.
20 - 25 gal.
5,000 gal.

20 - 20,000 gal.

1,250 - 2,400 gal.

20 - 20,000 gal.

[1] Certified tanks are available in black, blue, green, or white.

[2] DL - Domed 1lid.

CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23

PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE



Facility : Lancaster, OH

Trade Designation

Tanks[1] [2]

Applicator Tanks

Applicator Tanks (Slim Line)
Below Ground Holding Tanks
Bushman-Water Tank
Cistern

Cistern DL

Cistern Sphere

Cistern Sphere DL

Cone Bottom

Drainable Leg

Elliptical

Elliptical Leg Tanks

Flat Bottom Utility
Horizontal

Inductor Tanks

Loaf Tanks

Mini Bulk

PCO

Protective (Barrier) Materials

Water Contact

Size Restriction

20 - 500 gal.
150 - 200 gal.

2,000 - 20,000 gal.

>= 20 gal.

>= 500 gal.

>= 600 gal.
250 - 325 gal.
>= 225 gal.
125 -10,000 gal.
710 - 3210 gal.
200 - 1600 gal.
135 - 4035 gal.
20 - 500 gal.
35 - 6025 gal.
20 - 80 gal.

50 - 1050 gal.
>=120 gal.

30 - 300 gal.

Water
Contact

Temp

CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23

Water
Contact

Material

PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE



Pickup >= 210 gal.

Specialty Water 525 - 1100 gal.
Specialty Water Tanks (w/Steel Frame) 375 gal.
Specialty Water Tanks / Free Standing Tanks 100 - 4200 gal.
Spot Sprayers 20 - 25 gal.
Tuna Can 5000 gal.
Vertical 20 - 20,000 gal.
Water Hauling Tanks 1250 - 2400 gal.
Water Only 20 - 20,000 gal.

[1] DL - Domed Lid
[2] Certified tanks are blue, black, green, or white.

Facility : Fairfield, TX

Protective (Barrier) Materials

Water Contact
Trade Designation Size Restriction
Tanks|[1]
Applicator Tanks 20 - 500 gal.
Applicator Tanks (Slim Line) 150 - 200 gal.
Below Ground Holding Tanks 2,000 - 20,000 gal.
Bushman-Water Tank[2] >= 20 gal.

Cistern >= 500 gal.

CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23

Water
Contact

Temp

CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23

PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE

Water
Contact

Material

PE
PE
PE
PE
PE



Cistern DL[2]
Cistern Sphere
Cistern Sphere DL[2]
Cone Bottom
Drainable Leg
Elliptical

Elliptical Leg Tanks
Flat Bottom Utility
Horizontal
Inductor Tanks
Loaf Tanks

Mini Bulk

PCO

Pickup

Specialty Water

Specialty Water Tanks (w/Steel Frame)
Specialty Water Tanks / Free Standing Tanks

Spot Sprayers

Tuna Can

Vertical

Water Hauling Tanks
Water Only

[1] Certified Tanks are White, Black, Green, or Blue.
[2] DL - Domed Lid.

>= 600 gal.

250 - 325 gal.
>= 225 gal.

125 -10,000 gal.

710 - 3210 gal.
200 - 1600 gal.
135 - 4035 gal.
20 - 500 gal.
35 - 6025 gal.
15 - 80 gal.

50 - 1050 gal.
>=120 gal.

30 - 300 gal.
>= 210 gal.
525 - 1100 gal.
375 gal.

100 - 4200 gal.
20 - 25 gal.
5,000 gal.

20 - 20,000 gal.
1250 - 2400 gal.
20 - 20,000 gal.

CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23

PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE



Facility : Tooele, UT

Trade Designation

Tanks[1]

Applicator Tanks
Applicator Tanks (Slim Line)
Below Ground Holding Tanks
Bushman-Water Tank[2]
Cistern

Cistern DL[2]

Cistern Sphere

Cistern Sphere DL[2]
Cone Bottom

Drainable Leg

Elliptical

Elliptical Leg Tanks

Flat Bottom Utility
Horizontal

Inductor Tanks

Loaf Tanks

Mini Bulk

PCO

Pickup

Specialty Water

Specialty Water Tanks / Free Standing Tanks

Protective (Barrier) Materials

Water Contact

Size Restriction

20 - 500 gal.
150 - 200 gal.

2,000 - 20,000 gal.

>= 20 gal.

>= 500 gal.

>= 600 gal.
250 - 325 gal.
>= 225 gal.
125 - 10,000 gal.
710 - 3210 gal.
200 - 1600 gal.
135 - 4035 gal.
20 - 500 gal.
35 - 6025 gal.
20 - 80 gal.

50 - 1050 gal.
>=120 gal.

30 - 300 gal.
>= 210 gal.
525 - 1100 gal.
100 - 4200 gal.

Water
Contact

Temp

CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23

Water
Contact

Material

PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE



Specialty Water Tanks (w/Steel Frame)
Spot Sprayers

Tuna Can

Vertical

Water Hauling Tanks

Water Only

375 gal.

20 - 25 gal.
5000 gal.

20 - 20,000 gal.
1250 - 2400 gal.
20 - 20,000 gal.

[1] Certified tanks are available in black, blue, green, or white.

[2] DL - Domed 1lid.

Facility : Washougal, WA

Trade Designation

Tanks[1]

Applicator Tanks

Applicator Tanks (Slim Line)
Below Ground Holding Tanks
Bushman-Water Tank
Cistern

Cistern DL[2]

Cistern Sphere

Cistern Sphere DL[2]

Protective (Barrier) Materials

Water Contact

Size Restriction

20 - 500 gal.
150 - 200 gal.

2,000 - 20,000 gal.

>= 20 gal.

>= 500 gal.
>= 600 gal.
250 - 325 gal.
>= 225 gal.

CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23

Water
Contact

Temp

CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23

PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE

Water
Contact

Material

PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE



Cone Bottom

Drainable Leg

Elliptical

Elliptical Leg Tanks

Flat Bottom Utility

Horizontal

Inductor Tanks

Loaf Tanks

Mini Bulk

PCO

Pickup

Specialty Water

Specialty Water Tanks (w/Steel Frame)
Specialty Water Tanks / Free Standing Tanks
Spot Sprayers

Tuna Can

Vertical

Water Hauling Tanks

Water Only

125 - 10,000 gal.
710 - 3210 gal.
200 - 1600 gal.
135 - 4035 gal.
20 - 500 gal.

35 - 6025 gal.
20 - 80 gal.

50 - 1050 gal.
>=120 gal.

30 - 300 gal.

>= 210 gal.

525 - 1100 gal.
375 gal.

100 - 4200 gal.
20 - 25 gal.
5000 gal.

20 - 20,000 gal.
1250 - 2400 gal.
20 - 20,000 gal.

[1] Certified tanks are available in black, blue, green, or white.

[2] DL - Domed 1lid.

CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23
CLD 23

PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE

Number of matching Manufacturers is 1
Number of matching Products is 162

Processing time was 0 seconds



